
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

No.

16
30
133
9

166
122
32
24
173
670
31
669
26
64
27
109
169
112
96
58
339
271
170
76
55
954
96
940
22
93
23
313
71
659
631
101
337
981
776
28
151
499
98
121
776

Name

Christoffer Gøth
Lasse Kärki

 "NikoMäkinen
Ulrik Nielsen
André Andersson
Patrik Carvall
Jari Tuovinen
Nick Hvolbøl
Jan Kopponen
Robert Fårestäl
Daniel Falemo
Michael Barth
Chris Carlsen
Frank Pedersen
Thorleif Møller
Stefan Schmitt
michael Gustafsson
Nagnus Collin
Viktor Osberg
tobias hallengren
Jani Käkelä
Rickard Haggren
Mads Pedersen
Benjamin Andersen
Bernhard Führer
Michael Boss
Viktor Osberg
Pontus Duerlund
Raimo Kesseli
Marcus Mellgren
Niklas Långkvist
Timo Pohjalainen
Björn Gunnarsson
Rasmus Hoffmamnn

 "Timo Pennanen
Andreas Beckerbauer
Klaus Bal
Aron Goes
Keld Sommer
Michael Poulsen
Pelle Meijer
VILLE Haantaus
Nils Jadermark
Glenn-Erik Andresen
Keld Sommer

Make

GSXR1000
S1000RR
S1000RR
CBR 1000
HP4
1199
Panigale
CBR1000RR
S1000 RR
ZX10R

R6
S1000RR
CBR1000
HP4

S1000 RR
S1000 RR

S1000RR
R6
ZX10R
R6
CBR600RR
R1
R6

R6
BMW
CBR600RR

675

Augusta F3
S1000 RR

CBR600
CBR1000RR
S1000 RR
R6

CBR1000RR

Class

Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
no class
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
no class
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike

Overall BestTm

2:10.772
2:11.523
2:11.867
2:11.876
2:11.999
2:12.097
2:12.326
2:12.747
2:13.777
2:14.409
2:14.558
2:14.558
2:15.129
2:15.337
2:15.363
2:15.575
2:15.664
2:15.671
2:15.712
2:15.725
2:15.852
2:16.218
2:16.448
2:16.621
2:16.649
2:16.662
2:16.693
2:16.714
2:16.790
2:16.807
2:17.918
2:18.216
2:18.425
2:18.593
2:18.731
2:18.920
2:19.071
2:19.293
2:19.333
2:19.502
2:19.567
2:19.712
2:19.990
2:20.115
2:20.144
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Pos

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

No.

226
358
3
41
264
52
5

550
11
338
177
35
72
35
108
145
300
395
395
15
55
511
127
33
82
145
150
9999
28
100
108
56
150
5
11
82
15
550
206
411
74
73
157
727
535

Name

Jeff Carlsen
Juuso Rannikko
Tue Larsen

 "PasiLaamanen
Markus Oberhofer
Ivan Saaby
Robert Petersen
Timmy Persson
Andreas Hammarberg
Tuuka Korhonen
Maris Krakops
Jan Bille Carstensen
Henning Sommer
Jan Bille Carstensen

 "FelixNässi
Henrik Larsson
Janne Koivuniemi
Tobias Stenholm
Tobias Stenholm
Lars Marholt
Bernhard Führer
Anssi Koski
Mike Spile
Victor Hallberg
Jan-Owe Bengtsson
Henrik Larsson
Jonas Dahlgren
TBA TBA
Michael Poulsen

 "MikaHöglund
 "FelixNässi

Lars Nilsson
Jonas Dahlgren
Robert Petersen
Andreas Hammarberg
Jan-Owe Bengtsson
Lars Marholt
Timmy Persson
Joachim Schindlauer
Tapio Nevela
Ulrik Kjellerup
Marcus Olsson
Seppo Siven
Torben Jensen
Rune Romdal

Make

1000R
R1
R1
GSX-R 1000
GSXR750
R6
S1000RR

GSXR1000
CBR600RR
1000RR
R1
R6
R1
NSF 250R
R6
1000RR
CBR1000
CBR1000
1199
R1
CBR 600
R6
R6
R1
R6
RC8

S1000 RR
S1000RR HP4
NSF 250R
k6
RC8
S1000RR
GSXR1000
R1
1199

999s
S1000RR
675
R1
S1000RR
S1000 RR
GSXR600

Class

Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Moto 4½
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
no class
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Moto 4½
Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
no class
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Supersport

Overall BestTm

2:20.186
2:20.348
2:20.717
2:20.743
2:21.030
2:21.118
2:21.138
2:21.221
2:21.477
2:21.585
2:21.650
2:21.689
2:21.789
2:21.833
2:21.846
2:21.930
2:21.933
2:22.010
2:22.069
2:22.074
2:22.269
2:22.284
2:22.292
2:22.381
2:22.390
2:22.430
2:22.460
2:22.545
2:22.558
2:22.611
2:22.731
2:22.783
2:22.846
2:22.896
2:22.950
2:23.034
2:23.049
2:23.213
2:23.350
2:23.548
2:23.612
2:23.662
2:24.043
2:24.092
2:24.136
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Pos

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

No.

34
911
73
45
119
33
34
622
4

511
353
327
4
46
111
611
85
56
44
69
38
19
533
49
127
911
8
18
43
344
159
206
43
45
119
69
156
381
85
38
107
888
322
377
211

Name

Mike Kofoed
Arvid Ellingsen
Marcus Olsson
Fredric Stenwreth
Daniel Ravnholt
Victor Hallberg
Mike Kofoed
Peter Klarqvist
Anders Larsen
Anssi Koski
Rune Romdal
Dainis Berzins
Anders Larsen
Marcus Alsing
Jens Madsen
Jyri Kankaanpää
Martin Sandberg
Lars Nilsson
björn svensson
Karsten Kirk Andersen
Patrik Andersson
Jari Lindstrøm
Flemming Hole
Rainer Kristes
Mike Spile
Arvid Ellingsen
Sandra Lenander
Martin Bonander
Martin Bertilsson
Thomas Eriksson
Emil Sachmann
Joachim Schindlauer
Martin Bertilsson
Fredric Stenwreth
Daniel Ravnholt
Karsten Kirk Andersen
Jan Hansen
Benjamin Sørensen
Martin Sandberg
Patrik Andersson
Jerry Skovgaard
Søren Hornbech
Henrik Nielsen
Thomas Kappelgaard
Michael Jul Sørensen

Make

R6
CBR 1000 R
R1
1198S
R1
R6
R6
CBR1000RR

CBR 600
GSXR600
S1000 RR

ZX6R
S1000 RR
R6
R1
k6
R1
ZX10R
R6
R6
S1000RR

R6
CBR 1000 R
R6
S1000 RR
1198

999s
1198
1198S
R1
ZX10R
CBR1000
ZX10R
R1
R6

R6
CBR600
GSXR600

Class

Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
no class
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Supersport

Overall BestTm

2:24.177
2:24.185
2:24.362
2:24.465
2:24.526
2:24.547
2:24.586
2:24.611
2:24.666
2:24.721
2:24.731
2:24.766
2:24.811
2:24.818
2:24.836
2:24.963
2:25.301
2:25.323
2:25.329
2:25.334
2:25.461
2:25.495
2:25.516
2:25.558
2:25.730
2:25.758
2:25.766
2:25.835
2:25.867
2:25.912
2:25.949
2:25.995
2:26.020
2:26.028
2:26.036
2:26.039
2:26.092
2:26.098
2:26.123
2:26.148
2:26.239
2:26.360
2:26.515
2:26.708
2:26.729

Printed: 4/18/2014 18:04:38

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Slovakiaring

Friday

All Day

Slovakiaring 5.922 Km

Page 3/10



Pos

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

No.

800
369
800
696
115
48
48
75
77
533
186
86
727
111
722
14
558
283
18
722
156
6

930
861
84
161
195
333
107
115
84
8

524
627
344
161
199
165
6

999
89
237
558
555
153

Name

Arne Hartmann
zeljko radetic
Arne Hartmann
zeljko radetic
Søren Lundh
Hans Hansen
Hans Hansen
Bo Pedersen
Charlotte Elmhed
Flemming Hole
Stutz Philipp
Pontus Johansson
Torben Jensen
Jens Madsen
Filip Rasmussen
Thomas Kiss
Per Krogfelt
Henrik Nielsen
Martin Bonander
Filip Rasmussen
Jan Hansen
Rene Jakobsen
Anders Strange Pedersen
Klaus Jensen
Tony Paukku
Bent Fischer
Anders Adelbøg
Don Wanthanang  mangler at betale 2600 for Mantorp
Jerry Skovgaard
Søren Lundh
Tony Paukku
Sandra Lenander
ole svendsen
Finn Gregersen
Thomas Eriksson
Bent Fischer
Johan Kalen
Anton Ueland
Rene Jakobsen
Søren Østergaard
Jonas Lenande
Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen
Per Krogfelt
Claus Kjeldgaard
Ali Ihsan Firat

Make

ZX10R

ZX10R

R6
R6
R6
S1000 RR

S1000RR

RSV4
S1000 RR
S1000 RR
GSXR750

CBR1000
Daytona 675
S1000 RR
GSXR750
CBR1000
R6
R6

Cbr 1000 rr 2007
S1000RR

R6

R6
Cbr 1000 rr 2007
R6

R1

S1000RR
1199S
R6
R6
999

ZX6R
CBR1000
S1000 RR

Class

Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
no class
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike

Overall BestTm

2:26.841
2:26.970
2:27.041
2:27.276
2:27.291
2:27.323
2:27.386
2:27.411
2:27.423
2:27.551
2:27.566
2:27.673
2:27.723
2:27.761
2:27.790
2:27.896
2:27.899
2:28.011
2:28.104
2:28.147
2:28.212
2:28.284
2:28.304
2:28.546
2:28.584
2:28.600
2:28.651
2:28.730
2:28.912
2:28.963
2:28.992
2:29.038
2:29.086
2:29.140
2:29.331
2:29.471
2:29.482
2:29.487
2:29.661
2:29.665
2:29.681
2:29.698
2:29.707
2:29.708
2:29.712
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Pos

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

No.

861
333
94
144
44
86
917
627
118
211
917
120
283
276
14
373
427
322
141
401
89
148
131
120
104
141
80
575
153
304
444
210
225
80
91
165
196
551
220
555
491
90
860
250
198

Name

Klaus Jensen
Don Wanthanang  mangler at betale 2600 for Mantorp
Peter Asmussen
Danny Raavad
björn svensson
Pontus Johansson
Flemming Vesterlund
Finn Gregersen
Olov Østergren
Michael Jul Sørensen
Flemming Vesterlund
Leif Jensen
Henrik Nielsen
Denny Thoms
Thomas Kiss
Alireza Nikkhou
Fredrik Stendahl
Henrik Nielsen
Morgan Mesetovic
Lars Hansen
Jonas Lenander
Pierre Knudsen
Seppo Paukku
Leif Jensen
Nils Bo Riis - Mangler betaling + transponder
Morgan Mesetovic
Morten Vejle Christoffersen
Alireza Nikkhou
Ali Ihsan Firat
Hans Lindgren
Kenneth Fruensgaard
Patrik Meynert
Allan Sachmann
Morten Vejle Christoffersen
Kay Dagsberg
Anton Ueland
michael n paulsen
Nobert Schumacher
Martin Jul sØRENSEN
Claus Kjeldgaard
Magnus Lindberg
Jens Lindström
Rikke Naundrup Andersen
Harly Bregendahl
Michael Vestergaard

Make

R6
S1000RR
CBR600
R1
RSV4

R1
R1

Daytona 675
S1000 RR

GSXR750 09
R1
CBR600

R1
R1
R6
R6

RSV4
GSXR750 09

R1

RSV4
RSV4
R1
R6
R1
1199
CBR 600R
S1000 RR
1098

R6
GSX 600 R
R6

Class

Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
no class
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
no class
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport

Overall BestTm

2:29.718
2:29.753
2:29.754
2:29.755
2:30.144
2:30.173
2:30.195
2:30.243
2:30.281
2:30.413
2:30.619
2:30.661
2:30.715
2:30.716
2:30.727
2:30.797
2:30.847
2:30.920
2:31.262
2:31.290
2:31.303
2:31.312
2:31.385
2:31.427
2:31.524
2:31.588
2:31.654
2:32.118
2:32.423
2:32.500
2:32.512
2:32.672
2:32.678
2:32.716
2:32.774
2:32.787
2:33.050
2:33.148
2:33.151
2:33.302
2:33.334
2:33.352
2:33.365
2:33.479
2:33.507
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Pos

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

No.

350
94
515
464
110
155
788
788
149
474
250
110
92
172
50
469
646
544
148
544
124
137
469
196
7

474
172
860
491
117
277
171
51
149
191
68
154
40
36
812
40
686
710
59
707

Name

Brian Rossing
Peter Asmussen
Jonas Husted
Dennis Tenzer
Danny Lambrecht
Tor Arne Kiil
Stig Bundgaard
Stig Bundgaard
Mikkel Sachmann
Lars Gadekær
Harly Bregendahl
Danny Lambrecht
Rune Debel
Lasse Mølskov
Jürgen Zendora
Anders Holmgaard
Rene Larfort
Michael Boll
Pierre Knudsen
Michael Boll
Henna Vlijoki
Lars Christensen
Anders Holmgaard
michael n paulsen
Aslan Hasan
Lars Gadekær
Lasse Mølskov
Rikke Naundrup Andersen
Magnus Lindberg
Simon Østergren
Anders Nørgaard
Lars Ebbesen
Mikkel Bay
Mikkel Sachmann
Claus Gammelnok
John Myrup
Charbel Gendi mangler betaling+ transponder
Jan Nielsen
Tore Siren
Henrik Larsen
Jan Nielsen
Daniel Rasmussen
Morten Lomholt
Billy Nilsson
Allan Brandt

Make

R6
S1000RR
CBR600
S1000 RR
GSXR 600
R1
CB1000
CB1000

ZX6R
GSX 600 R
GSXR 600
R6
GSXR750
Panigale
ZXG-R

R6
750
3
749
ZXG-R
R1
250 H
ZX6R
GSXR750
R6
1098
R6
SC57

R6

CBR600
CBR 600R
CBR600

R6
CBR600
GSXR750

S1000RR

Class

no class
Superbike
Supersport
no class
Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
no class
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
no class
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Moto 4½
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport

Overall BestTm

2:33.638
2:33.974
2:34.117
2:34.314
2:34.321
2:34.386
2:34.577
2:34.895
2:34.931
2:34.991
2:35.072
2:35.214
2:35.326
2:35.338
2:35.444
2:35.558
2:35.588
2:35.691
2:35.762
2:35.827
2:36.210
2:36.237
2:36.534
2:36.558
2:37.266
2:37.338
2:37.547
2:37.652
2:37.775
2:37.785
2:38.160
2:38.176
2:38.225
2:38.288
2:38.444
2:38.590
2:38.736
2:39.167
2:39.317
2:39.827
2:39.870
2:39.943
2:39.978
2:40.276
2:40.309
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Pos

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

No.

497
710
160
152
277
78
87
458
163
67
152
169
541
68
70
541
160
163
67
310
63
158
340
169
812
908
97
311
158
146
906
105
113
130
88
97
146
906
130
57
99
79
106
164
281

Name

Florian Neudecker
Morten Lomholt
Jack Hulstrøm
Sami Durrani
Anders Nørgaard
Bengt Börjesson
Bjørn Bogdanski
Michael Holst
Klaus Mikkelsen
George Fratilescu
Sami Durrani
Robert Persson
Pelle Lundberg
John Myrup
Sebastian Rechziger
Pelle Lundberg
Jack Hulstrøm
Klaus Mikkelsen
George Fratilescu
Michael Rasmussen
Børge Kristoffersen
Jan Toft
Jacob Adelsparre
Robert Persson
Henrik Larsen
Jacob Holm
åsa larsson
Philip Baunegaard Hole
Jan Toft
Ralf Lisell
Hans Kingo
Christoffer Sjöberg
Severi Virolainen
Erik Berglund
Mats Elmgren
åsa larsson
Ralf Lisell
Hans Kingo
Erik Berglund
Mauri Tervahauta
Linda Öberg
Erik Debel
Tonni Hansen
Martin Burman
Martin Paaske Rasmussen

Make

GSXR750

R6

SC57

RSV4

R6
ZX6R

S1000 RR
S1000 RR
CBR600
R1
S1000 RR
R6
R6
ZX6R
GSXR600

R1
GSXR 750
S1000 RR
R6
ZX636
Speed Tripple
R6
R1
600 ninja
R6

ZX100R
125

Speed Tripple
600 ninja
R6
125

250R
GSXR 600 k5

R1 2009
CBR400

Class

Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Moto 4½
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Moto 4½
no class
no class
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Moto 4½

Overall BestTm

2:40.463
2:40.991
2:41.600
2:41.630
2:41.720
2:41.784
2:41.847
2:41.967
2:42.893
2:43.106
2:43.355
2:43.516
2:43.699
2:43.927
2:44.439
2:44.532
2:44.805
2:44.899
2:44.975
2:44.982
2:45.524
2:45.946
2:46.044
2:46.091
2:46.261
2:46.350
2:47.329
2:47.577
2:48.291
2:48.614
2:48.816
2:49.327
2:49.490
2:49.491
2:50.133
2:51.171
2:51.190
2:51.318
2:51.883
2:52.647
2:53.425
2:53.882
2:54.019
2:54.263
2:54.506
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Pos

316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

10
698
311
136
83
114
17
95
401
37
104
81
184
42
355
147
29
334
194
1

140
21
66
188
503
61
361
12
116
455
54
47
961
39
888
401
515
304
338
9996
981
381
41
659
109

Name

Karin Gustavsson
Frederik Hansen
Philip Baunegaard Hole
Agneta Persson
Nerle Muller
Daniel Durrani
Anna Adbring
Lisa Persson
Robin Lundberg
Alf Christoffersen
Nils Bo Riis
William Levinsson
Jonas Radekop
Christian Bäverstrand
Dorte Pedersen
Linda Alsing
Ola Nilsson
Robin Lundberg
Nanna Husted
Sara Östlund
Thomas Larsen
Markus Adbring
Gustaf Carvall
Casper Nørgaard
Gert Rønnovv
Ditte Sommer
Rikke Malte Nielsen
Janne Husted
Lars Ole Pedersen
Nicky Raadvad
Radek Jakubiak
Stefan Due
Nils Jadermark
Anders Polteg
Søren Hornbech
Lars Hansen
Jonas Husted
Hans Lindgren
Tuuka Korhonen
Nils Jadermark
Aron Goes
Benjamin Sørensen

 "PasiLaamanen
Rasmus Hoffmamnn
Stefan Schmitt

Make

R6

600
R1

CBR600rr
RSV4

R6
Triumph
R6

CBR600rr
GSXR750

250RR
250
R6
R6
R6
GSXR 600
CBR 600FS

ZXR 400

R6

R6
R1
CBR600rr
R1
CBR600RR

ZX10R
GSX-R 1000

Class

Supersport
no class
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Moto 4½
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
no class
no class
?
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
no class
no class
no class
no class
no class
no class
Supersport
no class
no class
no class
no class
no class
no class
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike

Overall BestTm

2:54.723
2:54.754
2:55.023
2:55.046
2:55.107
2:55.600
2:55.939
2:57.273
2:57.586
2:58.254
2:58.699
2:59.060
2:59.199
2:59.545
3:00.193
3:00.204
3:00.359
3:00.502
3:01.931
3:04.033
3:05.663
3:07.113
3:07.524
3:10.330
3:11.071
3:14.235
3:14.563
3:17.511
3:17.710
3:26.641
3:40.926
3:47.007
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Pos

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

264
52
358
22
101
3
71
226
170
23
177
151
112
121
93
64
76
96
337
954
271
169
670
339
32
31
16
940
313
173
166
26
669
122
27
24
30
9

133
37
191
-??-
91
88
171

Name

Markus Oberhofer
Ivan Saaby
Juuso Rannikko
Raimo Kesseli
Andreas Beckerbauer
Tue Larsen
Björn Gunnarsson
Jeff Carlsen
Mads Pedersen
Niklas Långkvist
Maris Krakops
Pelle Meijer
Nagnus Collin
Glenn-Erik Andresen
Marcus Mellgren
Frank Pedersen
Benjamin Andersen
Viktor Osberg
Klaus Bal
Michael  Boss
Rickard Haggren
michael Gustafsson
Robert Fårestäl
Jani Käkelä
Jari Tuovinen
Daniel Falemo
Christoffer Gøth
Pontus Duerlund
Timo Pohjalainen
Jan Kopponen
André Andersson
Chris Carlsen
Michael Barth
Patrik Carvall
Thorleif Møller
Nick Hvolbøl
Lasse Kärki
Ulrik Nielsen

 "NikoMäkinen
Alf Christoffersen
Claus Gammelnok mangler betaling
- 8531583 -
Kay Dagsberg
Mats Elmgren
Lars Ebbesen

Make

GSXR750
R6
R1
BMW
S1000 RR
R1

1000R
R6

1000RR
R6
S1000 RR

CBR600RR

CBR600RR

ZX10R

ZX10R
R6
Panigale

GSXR1000
R6
675
S1000 RR
HP4
S1000RR
R6
1199
HP4
CBR1000RR
S1000RR
CBR 1000
S1000RR
RSV4

R1

Class

Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Superbike
Supersport

Superbike
Superbike
Superbike

Overall BestTm
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Pos

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.

77
92
7

707
646
444
113
90
51
198
59
686
497
930
458
78
195
155
117
237
159
220
118
46
19
300
100

Name

Charlotte Elmhed
Rune  Debel
Aslan Hasan
Allan Brandt
Rene Larfort
Kenneth Fruensgaard
Severi Virolainen
Jens Lindström
Mikkel Bay
Michael Vestergaard
Billy Nilsson
Daniel Rasmussen
Florian Neudecker
Anders Strange Pedersen
Michael Holst
Bengt Börjesson
Anders Adelbøg
Tor Arne Kiil
Simon Østergren
Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen
Emil Sachmann
Martin Jul sØRENSEN
Olov Østergren
Marcus Alsing
Jari Lindstrøm
Janne Koivuniemi

 "MikaHöglund

Make

250 H

ZX100R

R6
R6
S1000RR
GSXR750
GSXR750
R6

R1
R6
ZX6R

CBR 600R
R1
ZX6R

1000RR
S1000RR HP4

Class

Superbike
Supersport
Moto 4½
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Supersport
Pro-Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Superbike
Pro-Supersport
Pro-Superbike
Pro-Superbike

Overall BestTm
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